Rough Rider Invitational Cross Country

October 14, 2016

Results By Talley Timing Inc

Detail Team Results - Girls

Frosh/Soph Girls Small School

Campolindo

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1
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Bret Harte

1255
1258
1243
1248
1239
1247
1261
1262

Sarah Naughten
Bianca Pierrat
Kira D'Iorio
Ellie Guthrie
Natalie Arnswald
Chloe Guthrie
Mia Travis
Catherine Zhang

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 1174 Brooke Nord

2 1169 Kat Flood

3 1170 Samantha Franck

4 1171 Andrea Kirkendall

5 1178 Luna Schridde

6 1175 Emma Queirolo
Carondelet

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 1326 Jillian Trivelsky
2 1320 Alexis Sanchez

3 1297 Sofia Brinkerhoff
4 1304 Olivia Devine

5 1314 Mikayla Perez

6 1299 Kristen Rood

7 1315 Sachi Powelson

8 1322 Gabi Scheibley

McFarland

Team Score (places): 100 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name
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2474
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2472
2476
2475
2471

Maria Duran
Dixie Castaneda
Evelyn Brambila
Cassidy Galvan
Garlene Galo
Leticia Arreola
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53
87

125

3
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Place

7
21
38
60
88

117

154

4

Cum.

Place

4
14
30
61

100
141

1:16:12.8
Cum.

Time Time
14:47.0 14:
15:02.9 29:
15:16.3 45:
15:22.0 1:00:
15:44.3 1:16:
16:08.1 1:32:
16:13.4 1:48:
16:13.5 4:47.

1:24:27.9

Cum.

Time Time
15:25.3 15:
15:39.6 31:
17:16.3 48:
17:19.5 1:05:
18:47.0 1:24:
19:01.5 1:43:
1:24:45.8
Cum.

Time Time
15:36.5 15:
16:29.8 32:
17:02.7 49:
17:31.9 1:06:
18:04.7 1:24:
18:10.6 1:42:
18:58.5 2:01:
19:10.5 1:05.
1:27:04.7
Cum.

Time Time
15:21.9 15:
15:51.3 31:
16:59.0 48:
18:20.4 1:06:
20:32.0 1:27:
21:00.4 1:48:
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Sierra Pacific Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 102 Team Score (times): 1:26:19.4 Average Time: 17:15.8
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 3030 Geana Carrizales 12 12 16:08.1 16:08.1 0:00.0
2 3031 Joleen Contreras 15 27 16:44.5 32:52.7 0:36.4
3 3035 Abigail Kerr 18 45 17:03.2 49:56.0 0:55.0
4 3033 Melanie Higuera 27 72 18:03.0 1:07:59.0 1:54.8
5 3032 Kaelyn Dickson 30 102 18:20.3 1:26:19.4 2:12.1
Garces Memorial Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 146 Team Score (times): 1:31:12.6 Average Time: 18:14.5
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 1856 Ariana Rivera 24 24 17:45.5 17:45.5 0:00.0
2 1857 Lizbeth Sandoval 25 49 17:45.8 35:31.4 0:00.2
3 1849 Amanda Gutierrez 26 75 18:00.5 53:31.9 0:14.9
4 1850 Fiza Hasta 35 110 18:49.6 1:12:21.6 1:04.0
5 1843 Catherine Bayne 36 146 18:51.0 1:31:12.6 1:05.4
6 1841 Myrren Agabao 47 193 24:50.4 1:56:03.0 7:04.8
University (Fresno) Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 166 Team Score (times): 1:38:04.0 Average Time: 19:36.8
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 3206 Annika Pfisher 21 21 17:21.8 17:21.8 0:00.0
2 3202 Hallie Gamueda 23 44 17:32.5 34:54.3 0:10.7
3 3204 Mia-Rose Kayaian 33 77 18:37.1 53:31.4 1:15.2
4 3200 Agnes Brazell 44 121 22:15.6 1:15:47.1 4:53.8
5 3208 Natalie White 45 166 22:16.8 1:38:04.0 4:55.0
6 3198 Jessica Alvarez 48 214 27:24.9 2:05:28.9 10:03.0
Riverbank Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 203 Team Score (times): 1:46:42.8 Average Time: 21:20.5
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 2822 Narelly Ortega 32 32 18:30.7 18:30.7 0:00.0
2 2823 Gissell Perez 40 72 20:44.2 39:15.0 2:13.4
3 2813 Miriam Albor 42 114 21:04.5 1:00:19.5 2:33.7
4 2815 Marissa Garcia 43 157 21:53.8 1:22:13.4 3:23.0
5 2824 Sara Richardson 46 203 24:29.4 1:46:42.8 5:58.6
Bakersfield Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 1143 Payton Lefevre Less Than 5 19:17.8 19:17.8 0:00.0
2 1139 Sydney Hanley Less Than 5 21:08.5 40:26.3 1:50.6
Hanford West Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 2004 Kiana Trujillo Less Than 5 18:12.5 18:12.5 0:00.0

Hoover Finish Position - Inc.



Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 2077 Yorkabel Gebrehiwot Less Than 5 13:54.2 13:54.2 0:00.0
2 2073 Giselle Corona Less Than 5 15:09.6 29:03.8 1:15.4
3 2078 Dyani Martinez Less Than 5 17:33.1 46:37.0 3:38.9
Kerman Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 2163 Denise Valdez Less Than 5 19:03.7 19:03.7 0:00.0
2 2157 Samantha Padilla Less Than 5 21:55.3 40:59.1 2:51.5
Liberty (Madera Ranchos) Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 2350 Rebecca Loquaci Less Than 5 16:11.5 16:11.5 0:00.0
2 2349 Megan Heffernan Less Than 5 16:53.0 33:04.6 0:41.4
3 2360 Taylor Pruett Less Than 5 18:09.4 51:14.0 1:57.8
4 2346 Shannon Chavez Less Than 5 20:08.2 1:11:22.3 3:56.7
Lindsay Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 2398 Nancy Vasquez Less Than 5 18:45.3 18:45.3 0:00.0
2 2388 Julianne Lessig Less Than 5 18:49.9 37:35.2 0:04.5
3 2389 Teresita Magana Less Than 5 19:47.1 57:22.4 1:01.7
4 2395 Viridianna Rodriguez Less Than 5 20:03.0 1:17:25.4 1:17.6
Madera South Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 2423 Paola Cruz Less Than 5 15:10.0 15:10.0 0:00.0
2 2422 Betzabe Bautista Less Than 5 16:05.2 31:15.3 0:55.2
Mt. Whitney Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 2667 Sky Garcia Less Than 5 14:38.7 14:38.7 0:00.0
2 2664 Hannah Ellis Less Than 5 14:45.4 29:24.1 0:06.6
3 2674 Keila Ramirez Less Than 5 15:39.1 45:03.2 1:00.3
4 2669 Connie Jamarillo Less Than 5 16:09.7 1:01:13.0 1:31.0
Orange Cove Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 2718 Alexis Gutierrez Less Than 5 18:09.8 18:09.8 0:00.0

Riverdale Finish Position - Inc.



Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 2848 Nancy Arias Less Than 5 18:52.3 18:52.3 0:00.0
2 2851 Daniela Lozano Less Than 5 18:54.7 37:47.1 0:02.3
Taft Union Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 3112 Kaitlyn Wilson Less Than 5 15:53.8 15:53.8 0:00.0

2 3111 Kylie Campbell Less Than 5 15:54.1 31:47.9 0:00.2
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